CHALLENGE TOUTES CATEGORIES
27 & 28 Avril 2019 - ANTIBES

Class

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES LIBRES - ELIMINATOIRES

Clubs
US CAGNES-SUR-MER NATATION
CABRIT Oceane
FAURE Elisa
KAISER Julie
MESTRALLET Maya

CN CANNES
BEAU Johana
ELBAZ Mathilde
ERNST Amandine
GORISSE Louise

CN ARTISTIQUES VAUCLUSIENNES
AUDOLI Héloise

ROUCH Jade

BOZGOURTIAN Noemie

CHEYNEL Léa

US CAGNES-SUR-MER NATATION 2
BILLAUD Ambre

BROCHE Carla

GATT Alessia

LEMINEUR Fanny

US CAGNES-SUR-MER NATATION 3
BELOSSAT Blandine

FAYSSAT Camille

FROLI Lucie

JACQUES Lea

2004
2003
2004
2003

2001
2004
2004
2000

2001
2000
2004
2003

1995
2001
1999
1999

1998
2001
2000
2002

MEXIQUE Lea
PUJO Lola
RICHELMI Eva
SUCHETA Anna-Lou

MUELLER Luna
PENNONE Clara
PERIC Lea
RIMBERT Margot

DRUTEL Oceane
GHARES Leina

PEGURIER Marie
PEZERON Andrea
VERGNAUD Emilie

OUVRIER Ilona
SEGERIC Alicia

2002
2002
2003
2002

2004
2002
2001
2001

2003
2003

2000
2001
1995

2001
1995

-
@IATATION

SCORE LIBRE
61,1000 QN3 Challenge Ttes Cat

Exe 18,2250
IA 24,8000
Dif 18,0750

60,5250 QN3 Challenge Ttes Cat

Exe 18,5250
IA 24,3000
Dif 17,7000

60,1000 QN3 Challenge Ttes Cat

Exe 18,5250
IA 24,5000
Dif 18,0750

59,9500 QN3 Challenge Ttes Cat

Exe 17,9250
IA 24,3000
Dif 18,2250

56,8000 QN3 Challenge Ttes Cat

Exe 17,1750
IA 23,3000
Dif 17,3250
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